L5000Plus
Laundry Chemical Dispensing System
L5000Plus’S flexibility makes it easy to set up with any washer. It will run up to three pumps
simultaneously, and each pump can have an independent delay time. Our patented
sequence mode is great for washers with few or even no signals, and can drive 16 formulas
with one trigger. Also available are latched mode for washers with recurring triggers,
formula mode, and smart relay mode which allows the user to select the dose rate.
Automatic Formula Selection (AFS) allows you to configure your dispenser to automatically

Power
24 VDC, 0.8 Amp (supplied by pump box)
HOW TO ORDER
Code #	 Description
1209635	 L5000Plus, 3 Pumps, 600 Series
1209636	 L5000Plus, 4 Pumps, 600 Series
1209637	 L5000Plus, 5 Pumps, 600 Series
1209638	 L5000Plus, 6 Pumps, 600 Series
5186289	 L5000Plus, Auxilliary Pump Box, 600 Series
1201354	 XL Programmer, All modes, all data screens.
	 	 Includes 25’ cable screws and Velcro mounting
SPARE PARTS
Code #	 Description
E090015	 Pump box drive PCB (Main)
069133	 PCB, Power Supply
E172002	 Cable,L5000COM,25FT
068643	 Communication cable 10”
097093	 Pump motor cap
041747	 Cable, 2 conductor, 22 gal., Sierra/ H-3000E/NS-1000E/DR-2000
1202252	 Cable converter, USB/RS232 for ManageNet (ILS/ILS MAX)
026131	 SCR PAN PHIL SS 8-32X3/8
316 Hart St.  •  Watertown, WI 53094
ph: 800.558.9566  •  920.261.3453
fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976